Individual Best Times (Masters)

Becky Owen - (23059) - Atlantis Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

33.37
1:16.45
6:03.75

12:10.90
23:13.32
3:18.57

FINA Pts

354
309
270
291
288
256

Swim
Date

21/01/24
21/01/24
21/01/23
22/01/23
23/03/24
20/01/24

Meet

SSE LC Masters Meet 2024
SSE LC Masters Meet 2024
Swim South East LC Masters Meet
Swim South East LC Masters Meet
SER Masters LC 1500m Meet 2024

SSE LC Masters Meet 2024

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1115 0
MAS1115 0
MAS1007 0
MAS1007 0
MAS1135 0
MAS1115 0
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