## Individual Best Times (Masters)

## Becky Owen - (23059) - Atlantis Swimming Club

## Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	33.37	354	21/01/24	SSE LC Masters Meet 2024	Crawley	MAS1115	0
100 Freestyle	1:16.45	309	21/01/24	SSE LC Masters Meet 2024	Crawley	MAS1115	0
400 Freestyle	6:03.75	270	21/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
800 Freestyle	12:10.90	291	22/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
1500 Freestyle	23:13.32	288	23/03/24	SER Masters LC 1500m Meet 2024	Crawley	MAS1135	0
200 Individual Medley	3:18.57	256	20/01/24	SSE LC Masters Meet 2024	Crawley	MAS1115	0